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District 8 Toastmasters

Virtual District Council Meeting
Saturday, September 19, 2020

10:00 AM -12:00 PM

District Mission

We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving excellence

District Director Vision

Together We Learn & Together We Lead

AGENDA

Attendees: District Council Members

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:08 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:25 AM

10:40AM

10:55 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

Logistics Manager Call Meeting to Order
Opening Remarks, & Adoption of the Agenda
Credentials Committee Report

Approval of Council Minutes May 16, 2020
District Realignment Amendment (if needed)
Appointed District Officers Confirmation
Audit Committee Report (2019-2020)

District Budget Approval (2020 — 2021)
Marketing Team Introduction to Council
Public Relations Manager

Club Growth Director

Program Quality Director

District Director

New Business & Q & A

Meeting Adjournment

Tom Coscia. DTM PDG Logistics Manager
RJ Stratton, DTM DD

James Childress, ACG,ACB, IPDD

RJ Stratton, DTM DD

Patti Howard, DTM Alignment Chair (2019/20)
RJ Stratton, DTM DD

Kat Mokriakow, DTM PDD Last YR Audit Chair
Brianna Snow-FM

Marketing Team Chairs

Alinda Heron, PRM

Victor Mattison, DTM, CGD

Dawn Tucker, DTM PQD

RJ Stratton, DTM DD

All



