

District 8 Toastmasters Virtual District Council Meeting Saturday, September 19, 2020 10:00 AM –12:00 PM

District Mission We build new clubs and support all clubs in achieving excellence District Director Vision Together We Learn & Together We Lead

AGENDA

Attendees: District Council Members

10:00 AM	Logistics Manager Call Meeting to Order	Tom Coscia. DTM PDG Logistics Manager
10:00 AM	Opening Remarks, & Adoption of the Agenda	RJ Stratton, DTM DD
10:05 AM	Credentials Committee Report	James Childress, ACG,ACB, IPDD
10:08 AM	Approval of Council Minutes May 16, 2020	RJ Stratton, DTM DD
10:10 AM	District Realignment Amendment (if needed)	Patti Howard, DTM Alignment Chair (2019/20)
10:20 AM	Appointed District Officers Confirmation	RJ Stratton, DTM DD
10:25 AM	Audit Committee Report (2019-2020)	Kat Mokriakow, DTM PDD Last YR Audit Chair
10:40AM	District Budget Approval (2020 – 2021)	Brianna Snow-FM
10:55 AM	Marketing Team Introduction to Council	Marketing Team Chairs
11:10 AM	Public Relations Manager	Alinda Heron, PRM
11:20 AM	Club Growth Director	Victor Mattison, DTM, CGD
11:30 AM	Program Quality Director	Dawn Tucker, DTM PQD
11:40 AM	District Director	RJ Stratton, DTM DD
11:50 AM	New Business & Q & A	All
12:00 PM	Meeting Adjournment	